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	Email
	Cell
	Location

	
	 
	 
	 

	Angela Nadler
	asquared.an@gmail.com
	250-203-8239
	Campbell River

	Cathe Egan
	cegan10@telus.net
	250-897-0654
	West Courtenay

	Christine Helpard
	chelpard@shaw.ca
	250-897-5280
	Comox

	Don Bracken
	dbracken72@gmail.com
	250-334-4454
	Comox

	Janet Saunderson
	janet.saunderson@gmail.com
	250-895-0152
	Roston

	Jody MacDonald
	jodymacdonald@shaw.ca
	250-941-1716
	Comox

	Lorraine Aitken*

	lorraineaitken136@gmail.com
	1-250-339-0320
1-250-898-4026
	Comox

	Rachel Gallagher*
	rgallagh400@gmail.com
	1-516-319-3131
	Campbell River

	Sarah Sutmoller
	sarah.sutmoller@shaw.ca
	250-871-6767
	 Courtenay

	Steve Latta
	acelatta@shaw.ca
	250-218-8328
	Courtenay

	 
	 
	
	 

	* new instructor
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]


Here are the contacts.
Breanna Hurley
Manager, Nordic Operations
250-703-6771 (cell)
bhurley@mountwashington.ca

Caileigh Alexander
Supervisor, Indoor Operations
250-334-5764 or 5763
nordic@mountwashington.ca

